1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF BONFIELD
AGENDA FOR A PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE MEETING
April 05, 2023, 7:00 P.M.

Call to Order.
Approval of Agenda

Adoption of Prior Minutes
Minutes from March 01, 2023

Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest and General Nature Thereof.

Delegations and Presentations
5.1 Antoine Boucher-Introduction to our Shared Engineer

Correspondence and Information
6.1  Information about MVIS Stations

New Business-Recommendations to Council

7.1 Review Public Works Budget for Referral to General Government

72  Review Environmental Services Budget for Referral to General Government

Unfinished Business — Council Referrals

8.1 Columbarium for Cemetery-awaiting quotes and response from BAO
Discuss for next meeting (May 03, 2023)

Referrals from Complaint Tracking
9.1 noné currently

Manager’s Report
10.1 Report

Recreation Committee
Waste and Recycling
Cemetery

Addendum

Adjournment



