## THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF BONFIELD AGENDA FOR A PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE MEETING April 05, 2023, 7:00 P.M.

1.0	Call to Order.
2.0	Approval of Agenda
3.0	Adoption of Prior Minutes Minutes from March 01, 2023
4.0	Disclosure of Pecuniary Interest and General Nature Thereof.
5.0	Delegations and Presentations 5.1 Antoine Boucher-Introduction to our Shared Engineer
6.0	Correspondence and Information 6.1 Information about MVIS Stations
7.0	New Business-Recommendations to Council 7.1 Review Public Works Budget for Referral to General Government 7.2 Review Environmental Services Budget for Referral to General Government
8.0	Unfinished Business – Council Referrals  8.1 Columbarium for Cemetery-awaiting quotes and response from BAO Discuss for next meeting (May 03, 2023)
9.0	Referrals from Complaint Tracking 9.1 none currently
10.0	Manager's Report 10.1 Report
11.0	Recreation Committee
12.0	Waste and Recycling
13.0	Cemetery
14.0	Addendum
15.0	Adjournment